B Threaded rod DIN 976-1 M12 x 1,000 mm hot-dip galv. FK 8.8

Commercial details

Part no.
EAN/GTIN
Packing unit
Quantity unit
Weight
Product group

Price unit

Technical data

Material
Surface

Strength class

0739137/fvz
4250928457066
25 pcs

pcs

0,735 kg/pc
05-073

1

Steel
hot-dip galvanized

8.8

Product details

Thread
Length
load at fire resistance period 30 min.
load at fire resistance period 60 min.
load at fire resistance period 90 min.

tension load
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Certification

P
TSP® |

M12
1000 mm
3,67 kN
2,1 kN
1,6 kKN
41,27 kN

MEFR


https://mefa.de/en/shop/threaded-rod-din-976-1~p14713

